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TableE.—Numbers of
Full-time

Pupils
in
the
various

Standards
and

Forms
as
at
1st

July,
1935.

2—E. 1.

9

Special
Class 'tSly'Badii"

Class
*"•

Standard
I.

Standard
II.
]

Standard
III.
Standard
IV.

Form
I.

Form
II.

Form
III.

Form
IV.

Form
V.

Form
VI.

Totals.

Type
of
School.

ward. Boys.!
Girls.
|

Boys.
Girls.

Boys.
Girls.
I

Boys.
Girls.

Boys.
Girls.
I

Boys.
Girls.

Boys.
I

Girls.
Boys.

Girls.
Boys.
|

Girls.
Boys.

Girls.
Boys.

Girls.
Boys.

Girls.
Boys.

Girls.

I

I

1

I

I

i

1

I

_J

I

i

Public
primary

....
340
170

25,830
22,84111,009

9,77812,38011,15013,66712,67812,99212,28511,48810,869
9,967
9,371
254
316

97,927
89,458

Native
—Europeans..

155
133

60

58

70

54

67

54

60

58

57

48

36

38

5

1

510

444

Maoris

..
1,598
1,360

527
493
452
440
434
412
286
305
162

211

91

122

1

4

3,551
3,347

Public
primary—Chatham

....

28

16

13

11

10

16

11

14

7

7

5

6

4

9

6

1

84

80

Islands Private
primary
and
lower
de-

....
3,501
3,429

1,501
1,507
1,449
1,613
1,655
1,729
1,631
1,860
1,638
1,812
1,451
1,657
112

378

12,938
13,985

partments
of
secondary

Intermediate

..1,132
982

1,148
1,015

66

78

..

..

2,346
2,075

Secondary
departments
of
dis-

..................1,2281,181
739
798
675
485
123
102

2,765
2,566

trict
high
schools

Secondary..

........
2,7092,5942,3002,1352,4461,767

533
427
7,988
6,923

Combined
..

449
339
336
265
380
243
100

64

1,265
911

Technical..
..

2,5321,9531,5151,256
878
763
92

60

5,017
4,032

Endowed
and

registered
private

..
802
729
645
647
722
716
185
190
2,354

2,282

secondary
schools Correspondence

..
238
280

96

98

74

97

67

88

71

85

54

77

33

57
164

233
29

72

24

33

..
6

850
1,126

Totals

....
340
170

31,350
28,05913,20611,945

14,43513,37015,90114,975
15,04714,60014,53614,00512,73012,269

8,328
7,807
5,564
5,173
5,125
4,0071,033
849137,595127,229
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